This manual is to be used by qualified appliance technicians only.
RP4220034
Revision 1
September 2004
PTH*B/JG Package Terminal Air
Conditioner with Power Vent
This manual replaces RP4220034.
Amana is a trademark of Maytag Corporation and used under

RIVET-POP (QTY 2)A4539606951
SPRING-EXTENSION 11166401981
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH123B35BG P1255801R
M2 - PTH153B35BG P1255802R
M3 - PTH073B25BG P1255806R
M4 - PTH153B50BG P1255807R
M5 - PTH093B25BG P1255808R
M6 - PTH123B35JG P1255901R
M7 - PTH123B35BK P1255809R
M8 - PTH153B35BK P1255810R
M9 - PTH073B25BK P1255811R
M10 - PTH153B50BK P1255812R
M11 - PTH093B25BK P1255813R
M12 - PTH123B35JK P1255902R
15 RP4220034 1Rev.
Heater Assembly/Cord
161
141
131
151171
41
21
31
51
SINGLE STAGE HEAT
101
11
16RP4220034 1Rev.
Heater Assembly/Cord
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORD-230V 15AMP (M9, M11)2230990111
CORD-230V 20AMP (M7, M8, M12)2230990211
CORD-230V 30AMP (M10)2230990311
CORD-250V 15A (M3, M5)1111440111
CORD-250V 20A (M1, M2, M6)1111450111
CORD-250V 30A (M4)1111460111
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M3, M5, M9, M11)2051790121
HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M1, M2, M6, M7, M8, M12)2051790221
HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M4, M10)2051790321
WIRE-JUMPER BR34 (QTY 2)2026080531
INTAKE-BLOWER 2036480441
SCREW-SM (QTY 4)M021671651
CLAMP-SPEED M0103906101
BLOWER-INTAKE 20515304131
GASKET .25X.06 10839722141
SCREW-SM M0216529151
THERMISTOR-DISCHARGE 20295708161
PLASTIC CLAMP, .187 BT1392310171
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH123B35BG P1255801R
M2 - PTH153B35BG P1255802R
M3 - PTH073B25BG P1255806R
M4 - PTH153B50BG P1255807R
M5 - PTH093B25BG P1255808R
M6 - PTH123B35JG P1255901R
M7 - PTH123B35BK P1255809R
M8 - PTH153B35BK P1255810R
M9 - PTH073B25BK P1255811R
M10 - PTH153B50BK P1255812R
M11 - PTH093B25BK P1255813R
M12 - PTH123B35JK P1255902R
17 RP4220034 1Rev.
Control Panel
471